SWIMMING

Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational
Omaha, NE
8 - 10 June 2012

®

MurumOmana

Event 132 104un2012-20:06 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)
Results Summary
Synthése des résultats
EVENT NO. 32
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:27.28 52.19 1:50.76 2:40.48 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 2 AUG 2009
us 3:33.70 53.70 1:53.73 2:4536  MAC - Swimmac Carolina Stanford, CA (USA) 6 AUG 2011
AR 3:27.28 52.19 1:50.76 2:40.48 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 2 AUG 2009
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
1 2 3 PSC-AZ - Phoenix Swim Club A 3:48.84
SHORES Kyle 0.61 28.35 59.48 59.48
NELSON Michael 0.40 29.85 1:04.93 2:04.41
SCHOEMAN Roland 0.47 24.07 52.94 2:57.35
LAWSON Jason 0.32 24.15 51.49 3:48.84
2 2 7 CATSIL - Cats Aquatic Team A 3:57.02 8.18
SNARSKI Alexander 0.61 29.64 1:01.51 1:01.51
CHURCH Chad 0.33 30.72 1:07.14 2:08.65
BLACK Connor 0.21 24.69 54.61 3:03.26
GRUMHAUS Peter 0.36 25.58 53.76 3:57.02
3 2 4 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 3:58.62 9.78
FLEMING Casey 0.72 28.33 57.53 57.53
SU Kevin 0.36 32.20 1:10.05 2:07.58
BUI Danh 0.19 26.95 58.21 3:05.79
NEUBIESER Daryl 0.32 25.04 52.83 3:58.62
4 1 3 WILDIL - Nasa Wildcat Aquatics A 4:01.03 12.19
JOVANOVIC Andrew 0.54 28.81 59.05 59.05
PARK Jae 0.23 31.10 1:07.42 2:06.47
WALSH Brian 0.36 27.80 1:00.61 3:07.08
SHULL Stephen 0.15 25.82 53.95 4:01.03
5 2 1 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 4:01.27 12.43
COONEY Mark 0.56 29.90 1:01.02 1:01.02
BANKS Zechariah 0.14 31.70 1:08.40 2:09.42
KOSS Peter 0.28 26.96 58.28 3:07.70
ASTASHINSKY Jonathan 0.31 25.70 53.57 4:01.27
6 2 6 GOALMW - Greater Omaha Aquatics A 4:01.29 12.45
MOLACEK Jacob 0.63 28.39 59.90 59.90
DAY Szymon 0.29 31.87 1:09.86 2:09.76
RAYNOR William 0.02 26.95 59.21 3:08.97
MIKSCH Ryan 0.29 24.22 52.32 4:01.29
7 2 8 GOALMW - Greater Omaha Aquatics B 4:01.89 13.05
GLOVER Robert 0.58 28.34 58.83 58.83
PENRICE Alexander 0.29 32.68 1:11.87 2:10.70
SCHUERMANN William 0.33 26.42 57.93 3:08.63
GASNICK Thomas 0.19 25.11 53.26 4:01.89
8 2 2 NTSCIL - New Trier Swim Club A 4:03.37 14.53
MANGAN Jack 0.61 29.68 1:00.47 1:00.47
TAO David 0.03 33.17 1:11.65 2:12.12
MALONE Reed 0.36 27.17 58.80 3:10.92
GRODECKI Jonathan 0.24 25.10 52.45 4:03.37
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Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
9 1 6 FOX-IL - Fox Valley Swim Team A 4:05.65 16.81
STACKLIN Adam 0.59 30.42 1:03.73 1:03.73
STACK Michael -0.02 31.34 1:08.56 2:12.29
DVORCHAK Drew 0.31 27.27 1:01.14 3:13.43
PETERS Johannes 0.01 24.66 52.22 4:05.65
10 1 5 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B 4:06.67 17.83
MCKAY Maxwell 0.62 29.32 1:00.73 1:00.73
STAUDER Derek 0.54 32.77 1:09.78 2:10.51
VINYARD Michael 0.19 28.20 1:01.60 3:12.11
COSTIN James 0.26 26.03 54.56 4:06.67
1 1 1 TNT-CC - Tule Nation Tritons A 4:09.45 20.61
RHEA Nathan 0.62 30.76 1:02.42 1:02.42
COLES Wesley 0.40 33.87 1:13.13 2:15.55
NOLAN Christopher 0.53 27.80 59.33 3:14.88
LANDWEER Colin 0.12 26.05 54.57 4:09.45
12 1 8 LSS-MW - Lincoln Select Swimming A 4:09.87 21.03
BALOGH Brennan 0.63 29.23 1:00.49 1:00.49
REINERS Uriah 0.27 32.64 1:11.29 2:11.78
DAY Griffin 0.40 28.92 1:02.88 3:14.66
PALES Jacob 0.06 25.72 55.21 4:09.87
13 1 7 HLA-MW - Heartland Aquatics A 4:13.70 24.86
SPONSLER Keith 0.63 31.70 1:05.19 1:05.19
PETERSON David 0.52 31.73 1:09.84 2:15.03
KUSZAK Alexander 0.12 28.62 1:02.81 3:17.84
IRVIN Michael 0.22 26.57 55.86 4:13.70
14 1 4 BLSTIA - Black Hawk Area Swim Team A 4:16.69 27.85
ABBAS Austin 0.66 29.01 59.91 59.91
PINTER Scott 0.42 34.40 1:16.31 2:16.22
STERN Brady -0.01 28.84 1:02.61 3:18.83
LANGNER Gabriel 0.38 27.33 57.86 4:16.69
1 2 CIA-IA - Central lowa Aquatics A DNS
2 5  HAWKIA - Club Hawkeye A DNS

LEGEND
DNS Did not start

R.T. Reaction time
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